
Acting age
Year of birth
Size (in cm)
Eye color
Hair color
Ethnicity
Place of residence
Cities I could work in

45 - 55 years
1958
177
blue
grey
Central European
Seevetal
Hamburg, Berlin,
Köln, München,
Stuttgart, Wien,
Zürich, Amsterdam,
Niedersachsen, Bad
Pymont, Seevetal

Nationality
Dialects

Instruments

Sport

Profession
Singing

Pitch

German
Norden, Rheinisch, Ruhr
area, Viennese
Guitar: medium
Piano: medium
Athletics, Martial arts, Judo,
Fencing (sport), Swim
Actor
Musical: medium
Rock / Pop: medium
Gesangsausbildung:
medium
Tenor

2015

1999

1999

1995

1995

Martin Timmy Haberger
http://www.castupload.com/actors/martin-timmy-haberger

 

Agency contact
Nicola Wehner
qualifyer 
Phone: +49 40 386 14632
Email: info@qualifyer.de

Information

Film
Wert der Arbeit 
Role: Hubert    Director: Matthias Koßmeh   
Soulfinger 
Role: Chirurg    Director: Marc Malze   
Von Zeit zu Zeit 
Role: Mann    Director: Willem Droste   
Star command 
Role: Officer    Director: Jim Johnston   
Sprachlos 
Role: Freund    Director: Mehmet Kurtulus   

Television
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2002

2001

2000

1999

1999

1997

1996

1996

1995

2016…

2013

2012

2011…

2009

2006…

2004

2002…

2001…

2001…

2000…

2000…

1996

1994…

Alarm für Cobra 11 
Director: Axel Barth    TV Channel: RTL   
Cobra 11 Einsatz Team 2 
Role: Arzt    Director: Sigi Rothemund    TV Channel: RTL   
Für alle Fälle Stefanie 
Role: Fluglehrer    Director: Dieter Schotterbeck    TV Channel: sat1   
Helicops 
Role: Theo    Director: Norbert Skrovanek    TV Channel: sat1   
Hinter Gittern 
Role: Thorsten    Director: diverse    TV Channel: RTL   
Unser Charly 
Role: Zollbeamter Krieg    Director: Dieter Kehler    TV Channel: ZDF   
Liebling Kreuzberg 
Role: Kellner    Director: Vera Loebner    TV Channel: ARD   
Die Stadtklinik 
Role: Pierre Westermann    Director: Martin Novak    TV Channel: RTL   
Tresko 
Role: Oberst Köstle    Director: Günter Grävert    TV Channel: sat1   

Theatre
Hinterm Horizon 
Role: Manager    Director: Ulrich Waller    Theatre: Operettenhaus Hamburg   
Hund, Frau, Mann 
Role: Mann    Director: Kai-Uwe Holsten    Theatre: Theater Kontraste/Winterhuder
Fährhaus   
I am your opus- in Englisch 
Role: Ted Hughes    Director: Petra Müller    Theatre: Staatsoper Hamburg   
The Rocky Horror Show 
Role: Erzähler    Director: Sam Buntrock    Theatre: European Tour   
Frühlings Erwachen 
Role: Der Erwachende    Director: Michael Meyer    Theatre: Theater Ronacher, VBW
Wien   
Dirty Dancing 
Role: Jake Houseman    Director: Paul Garrington    Theatre: Theater Neue Flora,
Hamburg   
Antonius und Cleopatra 
Role: Antonius    Director: H.P Kurr/M.T.Haberger    Theatre: Phoenix on Tour   
Titanic, das Musical 
Role: Edgar Bean    Director: E. Habema    Theatre: Theater Neue Flora, Hamburg   
Die Familie Schroffenstein 
Role: Sylvester    Director: Kay Neumann    Theatre: Vereinigte Bühnen Kr/Mg   
Dreigroschenoper 
Role: Macky Messer    Director: Jens Pesel    Theatre: Dreigroschenoper   
Das Leben ist Traum 
Role: Astolf    Director: T. Voggenreiter    Theatre: Vereinigte Bühnen Kr/Mg   
Arche Noah 
Role: Noah    Director: Michael Sturminger    Theatre: Vereinigte Bühnen Kr/Mg   
Tod eines Handlungsreisenden 
Role: Biff    Director: Imo Moszkowicz    Theatre: Fritz Rémond Theater, Frankfurt   
West Side Story 
Role: Tony    Director: H.F. Forche    Theatre: Theater im Hof   
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1993

1993

1992…

1991…

1989…

1988…

1986…

1983…

1982…

Eines langen Tages Reise in die Nacht 
Role: Jamie    Director: Stephan Mettin    Theatre: Staatstheater Braunschweig   
Tod eines Handlungsreisenden 
Role: Biff    Director: H.J. Heyse    Theatre: Staatstheater Braunschweig   
Wie es euch gefällt 
Role: Orlando    Director: Jürgen Kaizik    Theatre: Staatstheater Braunschweig   
Agnes Bernauer 
Role: Albrecht    Director: Gerhardt Hess    Theatre: Staatstheater Braunschweig   
Hamlet 
Role: Hamlet    Director: Martin Trautwein    Theatre: Staatstheater Hildesheim   
Alan Turing, Breaking the Code, DU 
Role: Alan Turing    Director: Martin Trautwein    Theatre: Staatstheater
Hildesheim   
"Krieg“ UA 
Role: Soldat    Director: Hans Hollmann    Theatre: Schauspiel der Stadt Bonn   
„Master Harlod and the Boys“ DUA 
Role: Hally    Director: Vimos Dßesy    Theatre: Theater beim Auerperg, Wien   
Die Ärztinnen 
Role: Tom    Director: Gerd Böckmann    Theatre: Burgtheater Wien   
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© diana haberger  
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